
Date

07/31/2008

To:

Ortiz, JR & Kelly
44 Buttercup
Belton, TX  76513

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$5,240.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$5,240.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

12/31/2004 Balance forward 1,960.00
01/01/2005  Due 12/23/2005. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 2,940.00
02/01/2005  Due 12/23/2005. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 3,920.00
02/07/2005 PMT -800.00 3,120.00
02/08/2005 PMT -1,000.00 2,120.00
03/01/2005  Due 12/23/2005. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 3,100.00
03/12/2005 PMT -500.00 2,600.00
03/23/2005 PMT -500.00 2,100.00
04/01/2005  Due 12/23/2005. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 3,080.00
04/15/2005 PMT -500.00 2,580.00
04/29/2005 PMT #4375. -500.00 2,080.00
05/01/2005  Due 12/23/2005. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 3,060.00
05/16/2005 PMT -400.00 2,660.00
06/01/2005  Due 02/18/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 3,640.00
06/03/2005 PMT #593. -1,000.00 2,640.00
06/13/2005 PMT -500.00 2,140.00
06/20/2005 GENJRNL Return:  Ck 593 1,000.00 3,140.00
07/01/2005  Due 02/18/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 4,120.00
07/07/2005 PMT -500.00 3,620.00
07/14/2005 PMT -500.00 3,120.00
08/01/2005  Due 02/18/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 4,100.00
08/03/2005 PMT -500.00 3,600.00
08/24/2005 PMT -500.00 3,100.00
09/01/2005  Due 02/18/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 980.00 4,080.00
09/02/2005 PMT -500.00 3,580.00
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Date

07/31/2008

To:

Ortiz, JR & Kelly
44 Buttercup
Belton, TX  76513

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$5,240.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$5,240.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

09/24/2005 PMT -500.00 3,080.00
10/01/2005  Due 02/18/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,160.00
10/12/2005 PMT -500.00 3,660.00
11/01/2005  Due 02/18/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,740.00
11/14/2005 PMT -500.00 4,240.00
11/16/2005 PMT -500.00 3,740.00
11/21/2005 PMT -500.00 3,240.00
12/01/2005  Due 12/07/2005. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,320.00
12/02/2005 PMT -1,080.00 3,240.00
12/23/2005 PMT -200.00 3,040.00
01/01/2006  Due 06/12/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,120.00
01/09/2006 PMT -1,080.00 3,040.00
02/01/2006  Due 06/12/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,120.00
02/14/2006 PMT -500.00 3,620.00
02/18/2006 PMT -580.00 3,040.00
03/01/2006  Due 06/12/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,120.00
03/08/2006 PMT -540.00 3,580.00
03/16/2006 PMT -540.00 3,040.00
04/01/2006  Due 07/27/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,120.00
04/20/2006 PMT -200.00 3,920.00
04/21/2006 PMT -540.00 3,380.00
05/01/2006  Due 08/15/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,460.00
05/01/2006 PMT -540.00 3,920.00
05/11/2006 PMT -540.00 3,380.00
05/12/2006 PMT From Mr. Ortiz -150.00 3,230.00
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Date

07/31/2008

To:

Ortiz, JR & Kelly
44 Buttercup
Belton, TX  76513

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$5,240.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$5,240.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

06/01/2006  Due 08/15/2006. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,310.00
06/08/2006 PMT -540.00 3,770.00
06/12/2006 PMT -540.00 3,230.00
06/26/2006 PMT -540.00 2,690.00
07/01/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 3,770.00
07/05/2006 PMT -540.00 3,230.00
07/27/2006 PMT -540.00 2,690.00
08/01/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 3,770.00
08/01/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Credit:  Paint work, 413 Downing St -900.00 2,870.00
08/15/2006  Due 02/20/2007. LATE FEES 50.00 2,920.00
08/21/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Courtesy Late fee reversal -50.00 2,870.00
08/22/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Credit:  Painting, 413 Downing St -2,570.00 300.00
09/01/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 1,380.00
09/06/2006 PMT -540.00 840.00
09/17/2006 PMT #1289. -540.00 300.00
10/01/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 1,380.00
10/09/2006 PMT -540.00 840.00
10/31/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Credit:  Painting -300.00 540.00
11/01/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 1,620.00
11/08/2006  Due 02/20/2007. LATE FEE; Nov. 50.00 1,670.00
11/08/2006 PMT -540.00 1,130.00
11/20/2006 PMT -540.00 590.00
12/01/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 1,670.00
12/07/2006  Due 02/20/2007. Late Fee 50.00 1,720.00
12/21/2006 PMT -550.00 1,170.00
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Date

07/31/2008

To:

Ortiz, JR & Kelly
44 Buttercup
Belton, TX  76513

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$5,240.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$5,240.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

12/30/2006 PMT -1,000.00 170.00
01/02/2007  Due 04/10/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 1,250.00
01/24/2007 PMT -500.00 750.00
02/01/2007  Due 04/10/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 1,830.00
02/11/2007 PMT -200.00 1,630.00
02/27/2007 PMT -300.00 1,330.00
03/01/2007  Due 08/07/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 2,410.00
03/16/2007 PMT 44BC -400.00 2,010.00
03/23/2007 PMT -200.00 1,810.00
03/24/2007 PMT 44BC -300.00 1,510.00
04/01/2007  Due 08/07/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 2,590.00
04/06/2007 PMT #217. 44BC -200.00 2,390.00
04/06/2007 PMT 44BC -400.00 1,990.00
04/21/2007 PMT -400.00 1,590.00
04/30/2007 PMT #4014. 44BC check from Susan Bright -400.00 1,190.00
05/01/2007  Due 08/07/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 2,270.00
05/11/2007 PMT #861. 44BC Kenneth Deweese; 403 Hastings -400.00 1,870.00
05/24/2007 PMT #5640. 44BC ck from Arthur Bell -500.00 1,370.00
06/01/2007  Due 08/07/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 2,450.00
06/07/2007 PMT 44BC -400.00 2,050.00
06/08/2007  Due 08/07/2007. Late Fees 50.00 2,100.00
07/01/2007  Due 08/07/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 3,180.00
07/09/2007  Due 08/07/2007. late charges 50.00 3,230.00
07/09/2007 PMT #8613. 44BC payment via Edwin Balusek -600.00 2,630.00
07/14/2007 PMT 44BC -250.00 2,380.00
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Date

07/31/2008

To:

Ortiz, JR & Kelly
44 Buttercup
Belton, TX  76513

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$5,240.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$5,240.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

08/01/2007  Due 08/07/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 3,460.00
08/07/2007 PMT 44BC $500 chk + $100 cash -600.00 2,860.00
08/20/2007 PMT 44BC -400.00 2,460.00
08/28/2007 PMT 44BC -300.00 2,160.00
09/01/2007  Due 09/05/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 3,240.00
09/06/2007 PMT 44BC ch 7692; Rowell,  $500 -700.00 2,540.00
09/07/2007  Due 10/02/2007. Septic box repair 150.00 2,690.00
09/08/2007 PMT 44BC -380.00 2,310.00
10/01/2007  Due 10/02/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 3,390.00
10/06/2007 PMT 44BC -550.00 2,840.00
10/08/2007  Due 10/11/2007. Oct initial late fee 50.00 2,890.00
10/08/2007  Due 10/11/2007. Per diem late fee Aug/Sept 900.00 3,790.00
10/12/2007  Due 10/11/2007. Per diem late fees Oct 60.00 3,850.00
10/18/2007 PMT 44BC -400.00 3,450.00
10/27/2007 PMT 44BC -550.00 2,900.00
11/01/2007  Due 11/15/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 3,980.00
11/15/2007 PMT 44BC -550.00 3,430.00
11/23/2007 PMT Nellis-Speed check -300.00 3,130.00
11/29/2007 PMT 44BC -350.00 2,780.00
12/01/2007  Due 12/03/2007. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 3,860.00
12/03/2007 PMT 44BC -300.00 3,560.00
12/20/2007 PMT 44BC -100.00 3,460.00
12/20/2007 PMT 44BC -300.00 3,160.00
01/01/2008  Due 01/05/2008. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,240.00
01/05/2008  Due 01/05/2008. initial late fee 50.00 4,290.00
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Date

07/31/2008

To:

Ortiz, JR & Kelly
44 Buttercup
Belton, TX  76513

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$5,240.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$5,240.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

01/09/2008 PMT 44BC -500.00 3,790.00
01/15/2008 PMT 44BC -400.00 3,390.00
01/29/2008 PMT 44BC -400.00 2,990.00
02/01/2008  Due 03/15/2008. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,070.00
02/20/2008 PMT 44BC -500.00 3,570.00
03/01/2008  Due 03/15/2008. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,650.00
03/03/2008 PMT 44BC -300.00 4,350.00
03/07/2008 PMT #1910. 44BC -400.00 3,950.00
03/13/2008 PMT #1943. 44BC -  James Whorley -500.00 3,450.00
03/24/2008 PMT 44BC -400.00 3,050.00
04/01/2008  Due 04/09/2008. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 4,130.00
04/07/2008 PMT 44BC -300.00 3,830.00
04/08/2008  Due 04/08/2008. Initial Late charge 50.00 3,880.00
04/30/2008  Due 04/30/2008. VOID: daily late charge ($555) 0.00 3,880.00
05/01/2008  Due 05/05/2008. May rent 1,080.00 4,960.00
05/03/2008 PMT 44BC -400.00 4,560.00
05/27/2008 PMT #3971. 44BC  check from Bill Kostroun -400.00 4,160.00
06/01/2008  Due 07/31/2008. Monthly Rental Fee 1,080.00 5,240.00
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